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Price
210.62 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.63% (-3.48)

US0378331005
AAPL

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock
3,016,297 EUR
S&P 500

211.66 USD (500)
211.70 USD (400)
215.77 USD
216.07 USD
210.30 USD
214.10 USD
212.486241 USD
82,542,718
17,545,156,383.77
729,916
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/05/29 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=76541338,190114943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US0378331005&ID_NOTATION=253929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0378331005&ID_NOTATION=253929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0378331005&ID_NOTATION=253929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cc3df07f98586f4defe4ef3d3ccf047ecb516a94cb4504e04275ff3a306e674&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8de00dccba06025c5&time=1719819373&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b08eb101c803487aa7dde89c9540a899ffec08e00e188f29efb85137dd545dd&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3df40963337893dd1&time=1719819373&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3116a633dece0be96cb341a7b7f4b380ab966067c43e56715012cdbe041bd9f5&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=18153531e2c2f5fb2&time=1719819373&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9e03d9f7152bb3c309172803b1a90e0fc41d36c4eb8a0e0ebf0a330a28d26f4&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a47e10f3db0187e6&time=1719819373&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f14941367d0c967bea3f7dba8e448ba461ece9adb2dde539d3fd7352dfc2847e&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4a955835745d8513c&time=1719819373&tool=RSC

APPLE INC

Details

2024/06/28 22:00:00

Price
210.62 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.63% (-3.48)

ISIN US0378331005
Symbol AAPL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,016,297 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 211.66 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 211.70 USD (400)
Open 215.77 USD
High 216.07 USD
Low 210.30 USD
Close (prev. day) 214.10 USD
VWAP 212.486241 USD
Volume (pcs) 82,542,718
Trading volume 17,545,156,383.77
Number of trades 729,916
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.80% +11.29% +56.27%
Perf (abs.) +17.04 +21.37 +75.84
Beta 1.09 1.07 1.25
Volatility  24.62 22.01 27.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 211.04 USD (67,193,897)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 200.46 USD (75,240,633)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 183.38 USD (66,645,337)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 184.11 USD (60,325,137)
YTD High | date 220.20 USD (2024/06/12)
YTD Low | date 164.08 USD (2024/04/19)
52 Weeks High | date 220.20 USD (2024/06/12)
52 Weeks Low | date 164.08 USD (2024/04/19)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 199.90 EUR 11.68 1,223
06/28
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 199.96 EUR  0.02 5
06/28
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 196.86 EUR  11.00 875
06/28
Stuttgart 2024/ 19:38 199.54 EUR 0.24 29
06/28
SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:35 164.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=253929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=134491138

APPLE INC

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/22
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03/01
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2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
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17:36

17:36

22:00

08:04

17:35

20:38

10:40

21:54

19:28

17:44

19:30

16:30

57.5025 USD 0.00

1,000.00 CHF 0.00

210.62 USD

200.60 EUR

214.00 USD

199.06 EUR

200.85 EUR

197.80 EUR

199.64 EUR

199.94 EUR

199.40 EUR

200.60 EUR

17,545.16

0.00

0.20

0.00

0.02

1.25

0.01

1.12

0.02

0.00

729,916

147

103

125
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17795
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1988115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17793
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17791

APPLE INC

Company profile

Company Logo

’

Contact Details
APPLE INC.

One Apple Park Way - 95014-2083
Cupertino

Telefon: +1-408-996-1010
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Arthur
Levinson

Ronald Sugar

Wanda Austin

Alex Gorsky

Andrea Jung

Monica
Lozano

Susan Wagner

Timothy D.
Cook

Craig
Federighi

Deirdre
O'Brien

Eddy Cue
Greg Joswiak
Jeff Williams
John

Giannandrea
John Ternus

Johny Srouiji
Katherine
Adams

Luca Maestri

Sabih Khan

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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